BSG900C

I PAPESE:

% \d
F5 1 kRS PLMZ 4 YIEL A FR Part Name pig=a YDA ZIE
1 | 1860000-0094 1804001-0007-098 PE 1 % TIPS
2 | 1906152-0018 1902501-0008-002 ERE 7 lin $5
3 | 1906189-0018 1902205-0016-002 B BRE] 7 % ST4.2x16
4 | 1906104-0183 1902103-0006-002 NALTHEER 6 % M6x20
5 | 1906152-0031 1903004-0070-002 EHE 6 % B M B O6xP20x3.5
6 | 1904304-0003 1907206-0001-000 [igg sl 6 % "T"F IR p8xp18x10
7 | 1860000-0160 1804001-0006-T03 = 1 % +IPE
8 | 1310010-0012 1301100-0009-000 ATER LT A% 1 %
9 | 1860010-0019 1804101-0016-002 R ERI 22 1 %
10 | 1110000-1251 1117100-0153-T04 RSB 1 %
11 | 1200001-0056 1202002-0023-000 ZHE 1 % 182x176x1
12 | 1220000-0120 1202004-0017-036 E=E 1 %
13 | 1906103-0038 1902102-0003-002 NAESLIER (2B 4 % M8x25
14 | 1906130-0010 1902504-0001-008 Y fE B o EE A 4 % $8
1200001-0015 1202002-0012-000 EE B 1| & HEHEEADNSE=E 28
15 | 1200002-0001 1202003-0002-002 it R 1242 1 %
16 | 1906107-0003 1902506-0003-002 1B E 2 %
17 | 1902012-0035 1902901-0015-000 i 1 % GB/T276 6007 $35xp62x14




faEEAK

@@ @® G

fod (oo ©9 @8 O ©3

@ﬂﬂm _'

11 -,’,;

Béjuj}\l

B3 @7

g;..f (M

79\_;

.f 98I
£ Avey f(/

B9 B8 &7 B6 63 64 63
: {(Tataf f,
'—\:Tj —— ‘0 @~ g 59 58 57
) 5‘
Nk | 8 /- g& i
‘27 2 1) s i
1 3 1 |
3 2 1
/ i
@8 / _J ,\ \ o o = /\/
1_9_/"
8/
FE| YHE%ES PLMZw it LS Part Name HE | B #F
1 | 1441100-0006 1403101-0001-002 5 2 %
2 | 1904108-0021 1907101-0017-000 ORZ £t & 2 lin $56%2.65
3 | 1904101-0001 1907104-0001-000 HE 4 | &
4 | 1906103-0038 1902102-0003-002 FNASLIER (2B 6 | M8x25
5 | 1906130-0010 1902504-0001-008 PR R E 6 % ¢8
6 | 1906152-0013 1902501-0003-002 ERE 3 % ¢8
7 | 1906152-0013 1902501-0003-002 EHE 3 % 8
8 | 1220000-0146 1203107-0002-036 E=E 1 %
9 | 1200001-0055 1202002-0027-000 BHB 1 | & $110.5x¢p132x1
10 | 1902012-0011 1902902-0006-000 i 1 | & GB/T297,30305 $p25xp62x17
11 | 1210705-0003 1203105-0002-000 TERNE 1 %
12 | 1440000-0004 1203108-0013-000 VAR funksii 1 %
1906215-0039 1903004-0023-000 PERTERSTE
13 | 1906215-0040 1903004-0024-000 JEFRIE B RE| B $26x433x0.2
$26xh33%0.5
1906215-0041 1903004-0025-000
14 | 1902012-0009 1902901-0031-000 HhE 1 | & GB/T276,6305 p45xp75x16
15 | 1210703-0002 1203103-0002-000 HEMRE 1 %
16 | 1210702-0004 1203102-0002-000 A B B 1 %
17 | 1902012-0103 1902902-0001-000 i 1 | & GB/T297 30204 $20xp47x15
18 | 1210604-0001 1903005-0001-002 HUHIRE 1 %
19 | 1904108-0013 1907101-0010-000 O £ B 1 % $10.2x2.65
20 | 1210602-0121 1203106-0010-036 11"55)] a1k 1 %
21 | 1906103-0054 1902102-0004-002 FNASLIER (R ) 6 | # M8x30
22 | 1906130-0010 1902504-0001-008 PR R E 6 % $8
23 | 1906152-0013 1902501-0003-002 ERE 6 % $8
24 | 1210701-0003 1203101-0002-000 MN<EEE 1 lin
25 | 1902012-0123 1902902-0002-000 i 1 | # | GB/T297 30205 $25*$52*16.2
26 | 1906130-0012 1902504-0003-008 TR/ B S 1 lin ¢12
27 | 1906186-0002 1902301-0002-002 2R XA TR E-ARAIBLR 1 % M12
28 | 1906171-0026 1902405-0004-002 F O 1 | & 2.5x30
1200001-0025 1202002-0021-000 153x150x%0.3
29 | 1200001-0026 1202002-0019-000 FEB RE| W 153x150x%0.5
1200001-0027 1202002-0014-000 153x150x1
30 | 1906103-0088 1902102-0020-002 NAELIER (2ER) 1 s M10x20
31 | 1906130-0011 1902504-0002-008 i fE B o S A 1 % $10
32 | 1906215-0012 1903004-0006-002 JEFRIE B 1 s ?10.5x@22x4
33 | 1906184-0019 1902404-0002-000 TE {31 5 1 % A5x10
34 | 1904108-0010 1907101-0007-000 Ofs 25+ & 1 % ?18x1.8
35 | 1210410-0005 1202510-0003-000 ERER 1 %
36 | 1210409-0002 1202509-0002-000 IR HE R 1 lin
37 | 1210408-0006 1202508-0003-000 Bl SE 1 %
38 | 1210407-0001 1202507-0001-002 B 5 25 JRE 1 lin
39 | 1210406-0001 1202506-0001-008 BlRyEES 1 %
40 | 1210405-0001 1202505-0001-002 BRI E 1 lin
41 | 1906152-0015 1902501-0005-002 ERE 1 % P12
42 | 1906186-0002 1902301-0002-002 2EUK AT REIR B -ARNAIBR 1 lin M12
43 | 1906171-0026 1902405-0004-002 O 1 % 2.5x30
44 | 1210900-0002 1202006-0007-002 HHR 1 | #
45 B EE
46 | 1210605-0005 1907102-0005-000 HE 1 s PA0x6
47 B EE
48 B ECH
1906153-0001 1902602-0001-008 Ao 4 1 1 % ¢17
49 | 1906104-0181 1902103-0004-002 NALHEER 4 | # M6x12
50 | 1902012-0012 1902901-0022-000 T 1 % GB/T276 6203 ¢p17*p40*12
51 | 1902012-0013 1902902-0005-000 7 1| & GB/T297,30203 $p17*p40*12
52 | 1210502-0010 1202602-0006-000 MELE AT 1 %
53 | 1906106-0001 1902801-0001-000 L@ T 1 | # A6x6x20
54 | 1210501-0018 1202601-0005-000 Bl 1 %
55 | 1210404-0007 1202504-0003-002 B 435 X 5 1 lin
56 | 1904108-0003 1907101-0003-000 Ofs 2+t 8 2 % @10x2
57 | 1210403-0004 1202503-0002-000 BIRE X 1 lin
58 | 1210203-0002 1202304-0002-000 S E 4 %
59 | 1906102-0005 1902315-0005-002 NANRIZES 1 % M8




60 | 1210106-0004 1202204-0003-002 EAhREDE 1 %

61 | 1906130-0010 1902504-0001-008 i BY o S 1 s @8

62 | 1906163-0020 1902303-0003-002 NARE 1 % M8

63 | 1210105-0064 1202201-0002-002 B X 1 lin

64 2 EUH

65 | 1904108-0003 1907101-0003-000 O % £ 2 % P10x2
66 | 1210104-0005 1202202-0004-000 B5kX 1 %

67 | 1906180-0007 1902401-0003-002 5 5 1 % B6x28

68 | 1906171-0023 1902405-0001-002 FOH 1 % 1.6x20
69 | 1906153-0016 1902602-0007-008 A 5 M F P 1 % P14

70 | 1906171-0023 1902405-0001-002 FOH 1 s 1.6x20
71 | 1210204-0006 1202303-0003-000 R X 1 lin

72 | 1906152-0014 1902501-0004-002 EHE 1 s @10

73 | 1210202-0021 1202302-0004-000 ik X 1 lin

74 | 1904108-0003 1907101-0003-000 O £t B 2 % (#10x2
75 | 1210201-0009 1202301-0003-088 LB 1 lin

76 | 1906130-0010 1902504-0001-008 PR R E 1 % ¢8

77 | 1906152-0013 1902501-0003-002 12 B 1 | # $8

78 | 1906163-0020 1902303-0003-002 NAEE 1 % M8

79 | 1210103-0003 1202203-0004-002 B LR 1 lin

80 | 1906163-0020 1902303-0003-002 NAEE 1 % M8

81 | 1906103-0058 1902102-0007-002 JNASLIEAR 1 % M6x20
82 | 1906215-0044 1903004-0028-002 JEFRIE B 1 s ?6.5x@22x2
83 | 1902012-0015 1902901-0021-000 HhE 1 lin GB/T276 6202/P6
84 #E 1 s EE & R
85 | 1210100-0009 1202100-0009-000 BEEHED 1 % EES
86 | 1210205-0008 1202401-0003-000 RSN EC 1 %

87 | 1906111-0002 1902601-0002-008 AN 22 4 2 % 20%2

88 | 1210303-0004 1202404-0003-008 EGIHEE 2 | H [Rd5.2/4F0.8/EE17.5/ BT
89 | 1210302-0001 1202403-0001-000 BK 4 | # S$6.35
90 | 1904108-0001 1907101-0001-000 Oftz 2+ & 2 % ($12.5%2
91 | 1210301-0008 1202402-0007-000 e 1 %

92 | 1904108-0002 1907101-0002-000 OFI 2 & 2 % ®37.5x1.8
93 | 1210305-0003 1202405-0001-002 E= 1 %

94 | 1904101-0002 1907104-0002-000 HE 1 % (B20x@35x7
95 | 1210306-0002 1202406-0002-000 FHIHE 1 %

96 | 1902012-0012 1902901-0022-000 o 1 | # GB/T276 6203 $p17*p40*12
97 | 1906107-0002 1902506-0002-008 1EEh 1 % P16

98 | 1906212-0001 1902313-0001-008 s 1 % M16

99 | 1906106-0006 1902801-0005-000 TE T 1 % A5x5x20
100 | 1210307-0006 1202407-0001-000 RE 1 %

101 | 1906215-0044 1903004-0028-002 JEFRIE B 1 s ?6.5x@22x2
102 | 1906130-0013 1902504-0004-008 PR R E 1 % $6

103 | 1906103-0058 1902102-0007-002 FNASLIER (R ) 1 | # M6x20
104 | 1210308-0003 1202408-0004-002 FHRPE 1 %

105 | 1906104-0181 1902103-0004-002 NASLE= 22 Mex12 4 s

106 | 1210601-0064 1202001-0013-036 TRFEE 1 lin

107 | 1210603-0014 1907103-0001-000 HIRR 1 %




® ©
- ) ~— l‘-_.

® |
O
L'-
L

(&)

|
f o
/8
F5 1 kRS PLMZwh5 YIRS FR Part Name B | AL HIE

1 | 1310020-0006 1301202-0004-002 FEEA I % 1 %

2 | 1906171-0024 1902405-0002-002 FAH 4 % 2.0x20
3 | 1906180-0009 1902401-0005-002 5 5 2 % B7x22
4 | 1667000-0001 1604101-0001-002 RIfR 2L 2 %

5 | 1618200-0001 1601802-0001-000 TEZESR 1 %

6 | 1906104-0183 1902103-0006-002 NALT RS 2 % M6x20
7 | 1906187-0001 1902304-0001-002 VAY:: b IL e 2 % M6
8 | 1904108-0018 1907101-0015-000 O % £ 4 % $3.75%x1.8
9 | 1618300-0001 1601803-0001-000 T EEHHH 2 %

10 | 1618100-0001 1601801-0001-000 BE8E 1 %

11 | 1617000-0032 1601700-0002-036 HFEMm 1 %

12 | 1670000-0018 1607001-0003-002 S2FIBF 1 %

13 | 1904303-0040 1907203-0004-000 FER 2 %

14 | 1641000-0036 1606300-0007-097 ESEF 1 %

15 | 1661000-0044 1606100-0010-002 HENER 1 %

16 | 1611000-0239 1601100-0006-097 KFEAH 1 %

17 | 1906104-0181 1902103-0004-002 NALTHEER 4 % M6x12
18 | 1904304-0005 1907205-0002-000 RE R 4 % 6
19 | 1906150-0052 1902502-0001-002 REHE 4 % 6
20 | 1906189-0011 1902205-0011-002 B BRE] 2 s ST4.8x25
21 | 1904305-0008 1907306-0001-097 %K 2 %

22 BUEH

23 | 1906104-0181 1902103-0004-002 NALTHEER 4 % M6x12
24 | 1906187-0001 1902304-0001-002 NAEEZHIES 2 lin M6
25 | 1617000-0194 1601700-0005-036 HFEMm 1 %

26 | 1904103-0005 1907202-0003-000 BRFB 1 lin

27 | 1614000-0013 1601500-0003-002 SIERMEIEF 1 %

28 | 1906152-0017 1902501-0007-002 EHE 1 s P16
29 | 1906130-0014 1902504-0005-008 Y fE B o S A 1 % P16
30 | 1906104-0247 1902103-0038-002 NALT RIS 2 s M10x30
31 | 1906171-0025 1902405-0003-002 FOH 1 % 2x30
32 | 1906176-0001 1902203-0001-002 +FRESLIRET 1 lin M8x12
33 | 1906187-0010 1902304-0002-002 NAKEHIZES 4 % M10
34 | 1612000-0216 1601400-0009-097 RFRE 1 lin

35 | 1628000-0008 1602003-0003-002 RV 1 %

36 | 1906104-0207 1902103-0016-002 NALT RS 2 s M10x50
37 | 1860000-0012 1804001-0015-097 PE 1 %

38 | 1906104-0184 1902103-0007-002 NALTHEER 1 s M8x16
39 | 1906101-0035 1902101-0005-002 JNASLIEARR (BN ) 1 % M16x150
40 | 1669000-0013 1602100-0004-002 AR 1 lin
41 | 1669000-0013 1602100-0004-002 TR 1 %
42 | 1662000-0006 1604200-0012-001 R e 1 lin
43 | 1663000-0017 1603200-0019-002 AR 1 %
44 BUH M
45 | 1641000-0036 1606300-0007-097 ESEF 1 %
46 | 1630000-0009 1603100-0005-000 )RS 1 lin
47 | 1904103-0003 1907202-0002-000 IRF i 1 %
48 | 1621000-0033 1602301-0007-002 R 1 lin
49 | 1906152-0014 1902501-0004-002 ERE 1 % @10




T Yklgs PLMZf5 LU e Part Name HoE | AL HE
1 | 1906203-0002 1903002-0002-002 SHRIFOH 1 lin $2.0
2 | 1906203-0001 1903002-0001-002 SREFOHE 1 % 3.0
3 | 1520000-0012 1502100-0005-098 AR AN 1 lin
4 | 1906180-0006 1902401-0002-002 R 1 % B10x50
5 | 1510000-0037 1502300-0018-097 ERZEESR 1 %
6 | 1906187-0010 1902304-0002-002 NEEZHIES 5 % M10
7 | 1450000-0028 1502001-0002-098 RBRAT 1 %
8 | 1906103-0086 1902102-0018-002 A SLiZg 2 % M12x60
9 | 1906163-0023 1902303-0005-002 INEEE 2 s M12
10 | 1906104-0208 1902103-0017-002 AT EIER 5 % M10x35
11 | 1460000-0011 1502200-0001-002 YEIEIRIR T 1 % $16x105
12 | 1530000-0037 1501200-0012-097 RIEER 1 %
13 | 1906187-0012 1902304-0004-002 VAY:: b IL e 4 s M8
14 | 1906104-0186 1902103-0009-002 NALT RS 4 % M8x40
15 | 1550000-0046 1503200-0065-097 R AT 1 %
¢ o o 9
: t
: i
F5| PYHE%ES PLMZm A4 MEE Part Name HE| B - pas
1 | 1906104-0182 1902103-0005-002 NALTHEER 8 % M6x16
2 | 1906150-0052 1902502-0001-002 K 8 | # 6
3 | 1906194-0004 1902311-0002-002 EERBERGNADRER 8 lis M6
4 | 1832000-0060 1802003-0027-097 Y RIEEEY N 1 lin
5 | 1906104-0228 1902103-0022-002 NALTHEER 2 % M10x25
6 | 1906187-0010 1902304-0002-002 NAEZ=HES 2 s M10
7 | 1812000-0119 1801004-0011-036 AR 1 %
8 | 1831200-0046 1802002-0015-097 [ 3Pk Bl A 2 28 1 lin
9 | 1811000-0126 1801003-0011-036 EHPiR 1 %
10 | 1831100-0046 1802001-0015-097 [ 3P Bl A 57 28 1 lin




T

F5| PYHE%ES PLMZw i W FR Part Name e | B #F
1 | 1410000-0059 1401000-0010-097 BIREA 2 lin
2 | 1906187-0010 1902304-0002-002 NEEZHIES 8 % M10
3 | 1906104-0228 1902103-0022-002 FNALTHEER 8 % M10x25
4 | 1430000-0029 1403200-0002-097 AR 2 s 23A120F
5 | 1906203-0002 1903002-0002-002 SHRIFOH 2 % $2.0
6 | 1906180-0005 1902401-0001-002 FH 5 2 % B8x50




